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LENVIEW

TELEPHONE 1225 WAUKEGAN ROAD
708.724-1700 GLENVIEW, ILLINOAS §0025-307)

FAX 708.724-0916

October 16, 1991 ' N
#DLD Hﬁ&ﬂMESSf

Ms. Ann Patterson AJEMENT £A’WCJ{MEJ\’T

921 Long Rond
Glenview, L 60025 ‘ s ~bA
'4?]“17!1'N

RE: nﬂaement Encroachment and Brick Driveway at 921 Long &oad .
TuN. 05-31-402-016-000 ‘“1I o0 ”"'r;
i FEEE I A - ;

T H T

Dear Ma . Putterson:

Plenan be advisid that the Villiago of Olenview will permit you to
conptroct o guregs which will encronch no more than § (Tive} Tent
into an exisatiag ten (10) foot public utility ensement located on
the eaat aide of the feollowing described property:

Lot 1ol Pritercam' s Howabdlvintan of pact of Lot 16 and the
vacatod Eant 1,0 {eatal atreel Weat and adjoining ssid Lat
16 in Block 2 in United-Renlty Compnny’s Glenayre Gardens
Subdivision in the North /2 of the Southeaat 1/4 of Section
31, Township 12 North, Rahge 13, East of the Third Principal
Meridian, in Cook County, I)iipoin,

The garage shall be constructed according to the approved plans
on file with the Villinge of Glenview Wuilding Department.
Furthermore, the ground surface of the “aLement ig not to be
disturbed in any way B0 a8 to impair any sulface water flow
acroas thisa easement.

In addition, you have informed the Villapge aof 2leyview
Engineering lepartment that you will be removing ani replacing
your driveway with pavers in conjunction with your garage permit,

Plense be advised that the Village of Glenview will not (oin
reaponsible for the repiacement of, or any damage to, the brick
paving in the public right-of-way due to any maintenance wark
needed Lo be done in fromt of your property.

In closing, sleo be advised that the Village of Glenview will
not be held responsible for any damage to your garage which msy
result from any necessary work in the sagement. The above
information ia alaoc valid for any future owners of the above aaid
property.

Respectlfolly,

// /aé/-% -

Steven L. Jncanon. P.E.
Village Engineer

ce: Phil Knudsen, Director of Building nnd Zoning

1

sccepted by: g oo 7 - R Date: g/ 2 2/ 7,
I P

&F!CIALSEN.
Notary: ___li--j.,g, 7} jj L{n, ROSE M GALANTE

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE TF ILUINYS
MY CORMMISSION EXP  JAN 24,1994
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llinois Bell

AN FIMERITECH COMPANY

JAMES [ ROLAND 1200 North Adinglon Haighls Road
Engqineer Arlinglon Haights, liinois 6004
Fuahl of Way 708 B70-6B452

Mr. Joknsd, Lauer Oclober 1, 1491
Birchwood el [ders, Tne,

LR R RN ITS PR B BRI

Wilmette, [V oo GOOYY

Kedo o Propesed garades on properly commonly known as the Patlerson residence
al 921 Lope Read, Glenview, 1) 1ipoas,

Dear Mr. Douer:

In response Lo vanr peguest of Geslémber 21, 17991 Lo relense o waive Lhe
cucronchment of o proposed gaeade” vhicl wa bD extemd parbiatly outo or upon Lhe
wtifity ersement of P iners el Telepbone Company ol the following degeribed
prropert v

Che weaterte Froht (81 Fect ol the Faadonly Ten (HIY Covt of Lot
o Patberam’s Kesalabvvrston of part O Pat b aed vaented Enst
0 feet of West Street and adjorniny wasd Lol 06 in Block 2 in
Furted Realts Compaon 's Glenayree gardens Subdivigion in Seelion
by Tewnship 12 Northy Kange 13, Kast o of the Thizah Principal
Merpdrnn, b Cock Connty, T Einods,

hiners Belt Telephons Company hereby warves s right to gwaintain sait Tor
thee repoval of watd encroachment bnt othepwise retains all of s rights in un(];:*
A

Lo o ensement tnelhwding, bul net Dymiled tog the reoovery ofodasmges for o
rrinry oo 1ta piant whether burred or aerial or to s employees “oaied by von

or wont aents, emplovees, conlracbors, successars oF assbens whe{ler reso i iln{‘-'"'_‘

from the crcction, mantenanee or nse of said cnceroachaent or olhepwi S

Moresver, where wand o reachment o Loeated ahove buried cable or conduil or

vre s Losie e by o bpaed o aemiad plant servaee, altered, replace, podiUied
o marntacted by P linoas Bed D Tolephone Company, sand Company's Linbility Lo
vour for damnate Yoo sald enctoachment pecsult ing From such servicind, nlleralion,
replucement, modiieat ton or mointemance i timited to restoring said encroach-
ment to ibbe preror exrsting state to the ovdent such ean reasonably bhe dane
et Phe carenmst ey,

Yours Arnly,

/ oy y o/
o ‘\ t
RPN Y N {

JRuen
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NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

QOna of the NICOR campanies

P 0. Box 199 Aurara, lllinois 60507-0190 Phone 708 983-8888

September 3, 1941

Subject: 921 Long Road
Glenview, I1, 600295

To Whom_lt May Concern:

Nortdern Illineois Gas Company, having no unrecorded private property
easements lecated therein and anticipating no further need thereot, heveby
disclaims il right, title and interest, which it has or wmay have in any
public utility ¢asement sct forth on any plat of subdivision ov piav of
survey, located within the following described property:

The West 5 feet ©f) the East 10 feet of Patterson’s Resuhdivision ol
part of Lot 16 and the tacated Fast 3.0 feet of street West and adjoining
said Lot 16 in Block 2 in/United Realty Company’s Glenayre Gardens
subdivision in the North Hal{ »nf the Southeast Quarter of Section 31,
Township 42 North, Ranpe 13 East) of the Thivd Principal Meridian, in Coak
County, Tllinois.

tas service pipes from pas sysvem mains extending to buildings on the
property, if any, are neither mapped ror do recorded casements exist
covering their locations.

It is our understanding that with this ildtier, certain objections
appeaving in any Preliminary Report on Title Insivaace Application will bu
waived or not set up insofar as the ripghts of thiw Company are concerncd.

Very truly yours,

NORTHERN TLLIJCIS ¢ r'l.‘s (UHI’:\N\’

7

Bavid 1. Konrad
Real Fsvate Apent
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Northesn Division
1500 Franklin Boulevird
Libertywville, Nhinois 60048

Northern Division Headquarters
October 2, 1991

Mr. John Lauer

Birchwood Builders

610 Laurel Avenue
Wilmette, Illinois 60091

RE: Proposed New Garage at:
921 Long Avenue
Glerview, Illinois
NSA /ENC 208-334-91

Dear Mr. Lauer:

In reply to your ietter dated September 27, 1991, please be advised
that Commonwealth-tdison Company has no objection to a proposed new
garage (including evirhang) extending into the westerly five (5)
teet of the ten forc wide utility easement located along the
easterly side of the property legally described as follows:

PATTERSON'S RESUBDIVISTON OF PART OF LOT 16 AND THE VACATED
EAST 3.0 FEET OF STREET/WEST AND ADJQINING SAID LOT 16 IN
BLOCK 2 IN UNITED REALTY CCHMPANY’S GLENWYRE GARDENS
SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION
31, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Commonwealth Edison Company has no obiection provided, however,
that said proposed garage and any attachmziits thereto, shall not
exceed twelve (12) feet in height in the encroachment area, and the
owners in title or any subsequent owners save /ard hold harmless the
Commonwealth Edison Company f{rom all expenses, ‘claims, suits or
demands on account of or growing out of injury to or death of any
person or persons whomsoever or damage to property 'resulting in any
manner from the exercise of the privilege herein given,

This permission is not intended to release the owners . or their
agents from any responsibility or liability of protecting and
providing access to Commonwealth Edison’s equipment, as located and
maintained on saild property.

This permission also does not nullify the rights and interest of
Commonwealth Edison Company easement rights within said property.

If you have any questions, I can be reached at 708/816-5250.
Respectfully,
QL;Z:U é’ ,ék}
dh“\\U

Paul M. Wallace
Field Agent

PW/dlm .
PH1002-4
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TClof lllinois, ine.

Garage
921 long Read

Glcnvicw

Ann Patto:SJ

I
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